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Pilot case leader : CRAPDL

Support partner : ACTALIA
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LPS Context

Atelier 3

▪ “Porcs fermiers de la Sarthe” is a collective of over 30 

farmers

▪ The production has been recognized under quality 

certification “Label Rouge” since 1989 and PGI since 1997

▪ 80% of the meat is sold to butchers in an area ranging from the pays de 

la Loire region to the centre of France

▪ Less than 5% goes to long value chain

▪ LPS represents 20% of the PGI and Red  Label French pork production
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LPS Context

PGI + LR Porc de la Sarthe

2006 2012 2020

In tons

€0

€1.250

€2.500

€3.750

€5.000

2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020

Annual Average Valuation per ton

Turnover

Source : INAO observatoire territorial des SIQO portail ODR (INRAE)
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Source : INAO observatoire territorial des SIQO portail ODR (INRAE)

GIS
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E info@co-fresh.eu W co-fresh.eu Twitter @COFRESH_H2020

Thanks for your 

attention!

Frederic.flore@pl.chambagri.fr

02.41.18.61.14 / 06.16.56.27.69

Frédéric FLORE 
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